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1st Issue 



Data Source - Speedway Star / Programmes / Speedway Researcher

COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE SHEILFIELD PARK

BERWICK BIRMINGHAM39.0 51.0 DATE: 22/05/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 SUMMERS, Aaron 3 2 1 3 0 1* 6 10.0 1.0 11.0

2 GARCIA, Coty R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 ETHERIDGE, Jye INJURED EX 1 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 GAPPMAIER, Daniel 1 0 3 1 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

5 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, Nicolaj 2 2* 1 2 2 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

6 BICKLEY, Kyle 2* 0 3 0 0 1 6 6.0 1.0 7.0

7 FLINT, Leon 2* 3 R 2 2* 0 R 7 9.0 2.0 11.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 HARRIS, Chris 1 3 2* 2* 3 3 6 14.0 2.0 16.0

2 NICOL, Broc GUEST 0 1 1 3 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

3 SHANES, James 2* 0 3 2 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

4 MORRIS, Ashley 3 1 2* 2* 0 5 8.0 2.0 10.0

5 NICHOLLS, Scott GUEST 1 3 3 1 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

6 CASTAGNA, Paco R 1 1* 3 2.0 1.0 3.0

7 THOMAS, Jack 1 3 0 3 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 FLINT, L HARRIS, Chris NICOL, B 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0SUMMERS, A 65.1

2 BICKLEY, K THOMAS, J CASTAGNA, P 5.0 1.0 10.0 2.0RetFLINT, L 65.3

3 SHANES, J GAPPMAIER, D ETHERIDGE, J 1.0 5.0 11.0 7.0F/ExcMORRIS, A 67.3

4 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N NICHOLLS, S FLINT, L 2.0 4.0 13.0 11.0THOMAS, J 66.8

5 FLINT, L NICOL, B GAPPMAIER, D 2.0 4.0 15.0 15.0HARRIS, Chris

6 SUMMERS, A CASTAGNA, P BICKLEY, K 2.0 4.0 17.0 19.0NICHOLLS, S

7 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N MORRIS, A SHANES, J 5.0 1.0 22.0 20.0BICKLEY, K 67.2

8 FLINT, L NICOL, B THOMAS, J 5.0 1.0 27.0 21.0GAPPMAIER, D 67.3

9 HARRIS, Chris GAPPMAIER, D BICKLEY, K 1.0 5.0 28.0 26.0NICHOLLS, S 66.3

10 MORRIS, A SUMMERS, A FLINT, L 1.0 5.0 29.0 31.0SHANES, J 67.1

11 HARRIS, Chris BICKLEY, K BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 1.0 5.0 30.0 36.0NICOL, B 67.0

12 SHANES, J CASTAGNA, P FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 33.0 39.0RetSUMMERS, A

13 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N NICHOLLS, S SUMMERS, A 2.0 4.0 35.0 43.0HARRIS, Chris

14 MORRIS, A BICKLEY, K GAPPMAIER, D 1.0 5.0 36.0 48.0THOMAS, J

15 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N SUMMERS, A MORRIS, A 3.0 3.0 39.0 51.0HARRIS, Chris
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE SHEILFIELD PARK

BERWICK SCUNTHORPE54.0 36.0 DATE: 29/05/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 SUMMERS, Aaron 2 2 3 1 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

2 GARCIA, Coty R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 ETHERIDGE, Jye 2* 0 1* 1 4 4.0 2.0 6.0

4 GAPPMAIER, Daniel 3 3 3 2 2 2* 6 15.0 1.0 16.0

5 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, Nicolaj 2 2 2 3 3 5 12.0 0.0 12.0

6 BICKLEY, Kyle 2* 1* 1* 0 0 5 4.0 3.0 7.0

7 FLINT, Leon 1* 3 1* 2* 1 3 6 11.0 3.0 14.0

8 BLAIR, Greg D.N.R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 ALLEN, Jake GUEST 3 2 1 0 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

2 LAMBERT, Simon 0 1* 1 3 2.0 1.0 3.0

3 PIJPER, Theo 1 3 2 2 1 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

4 AARNIO, Tero R R R 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

5 JORGENSEN, Thomas 3 3 3 3 2 EX 6 14.0 0.0 14.0

6 MacDONALD, Josh 1 F R F R 3 6 4.0 0.0 4.0

7 PALIN, Jorden 0 0 1 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 SUMMERS, A FLINT, L LAMBERT, S 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0ALLEN, J 66.6

2 BICKLEY, K MacDONALD, J PALIN, J 5.0 1.0 8.0 4.0FLINT, L 65.6

3 ETHERIDGE, J PIJPER, T AARNIO, T 5.0 1.0 13.0 5.0RetGAPPMAIER, D 66.8

4 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N BICKLEY, K MacDONALD, J 3.0 3.0 16.0 8.0FJORGENSEN, T 66.9

5 ALLEN, J LAMBERT, S ETHERIDGE, J 3.0 3.0 19.0 11.0GAPPMAIER, D 66.5

6 SUMMERS, A FLINT, L MacDONALD, J 3.0 3.0 22.0 14.0JORGENSEN, T 66.5

7 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N BICKLEY, K AARNIO, T 3.0 3.0 25.0 17.0RetPIJPER, T 67.4

8 FLINT, L LAMBERT, S MacDONALD, J 5.0 1.0 30.0 18.0FGAPPMAIER, D 67.8

9 GAPPMAIER, D ETHERIDGE, J PALIN, J 3.0 3.0 33.0 21.0JORGENSEN, T 67.9

10 PIJPER, T FLINT, L AARNIO, T 4.0 2.0 37.0 23.0RetSUMMERS, A 67.8

11 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N ALLEN, J BICKLEY, K 2.0 4.0 39.0 27.0JORGENSEN, T 67.5

12 PIJPER, T ETHERIDGE, J MacDONALD, J 4.0 2.0 43.0 29.0RetFLINT, L 67.2

13 JORGENSEN, T SUMMERS, A ALLEN, J 4.0 2.0 47.0 31.0BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 67.5

14 GAPPMAIER, D PALIN, J BICKLEY, K 2.0 4.0 49.0 35.0MacDONALD, J 68.8

15 GAPPMAIER, D PIJPER, T JORGENSEN, T 5.0 1.0 54.0 36.0F/ExcBUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 68.8
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE SHEILFIELD PARK

BERWICK LEICESTER47.0 43.0 DATE: 05/06/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, Nicolaj 2 1* 2 1 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

2 GARCIA, Coty R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 ETHERIDGE, Jye 2* 1 2 3 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

4 GAPPMAIER, Daniel 3 3 2* 1* 3 1 6 13.0 2.0 15.0

5 SUMMERS, Aaron 2 1 2 0 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

6 BICKLEY, Kyle 2* 0 0 1* 2* 5 5.0 3.0 8.0

7 FLINT, Leon 1* 3 2 3 R 1 0 7 10.0 1.0 11.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MORRIS, Nick 3 2 3 3 2* 2* 6 15.0 2.0 17.0

2 PROCTOR, Ty 0 0 1 0 1 5 2.0 0.0 2.0

3 HOWARTH, Kyle F 2* 3 2 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

4 BATES, Josh R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5 DOUGLAS, Ryan 3 3 3 3 3 5 15.0 0.0 15.0

6 THOMPSON, Dan 0 1 0 0 4 1.0 0.0 1.0

7 THOMPSON, Joe 1 1 0 1 0 0 6 3.0 0.0 3.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N FLINT, L PROCTOR, T 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0MORRIS, N 65.3

2 BICKLEY, K THOMPSON, J THOMPSON, D 5.0 1.0 8.0 4.0FLINT, L 65.9

3 ETHERIDGE, J THOMPSON, D HOWARTH, K 5.0 1.0 13.0 5.0FGAPPMAIER, D 66.6

4 SUMMERS, A THOMPSON, J BICKLEY, K 2.0 4.0 15.0 9.0DOUGLAS, R 67.6

5 MORRIS, N ETHERIDGE, J PROCTOR, T 4.0 2.0 19.0 11.0GAPPMAIER, D 65.4

6 FLINT, L BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N THOMPSON, D 3.0 3.0 22.0 14.0DOUGLAS, R 67.0

7 HOWARTH, K SUMMERS, A BICKLEY, K 1.0 5.0 23.0 19.0MORRIS, N 66.5

8 GAPPMAIER, D PROCTOR, T THOMPSON, J 5.0 1.0 28.0 20.0FLINT, L 67.6

9 ETHERIDGE, J GAPPMAIER, D THOMPSON, D 3.0 3.0 31.0 23.0DOUGLAS, R 67.5

10 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N THOMPSON, J FLINT, L 2.0 4.0 33.0 27.0RetHOWARTH, K 66.8

11 SUMMERS, A BICKLEY, K PROCTOR, T 3.0 3.0 36.0 30.0MORRIS, N 67.4

12 HOWARTH, K FLINT, L THOMPSON, J 4.0 2.0 40.0 32.0ETHERIDGE, J 67.6

13 MORRIS, N BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N SUMMERS, A 1.0 5.0 41.0 37.0DOUGLAS, R

14 BICKLEY, K PROCTOR, T THOMPSON, J 5.0 1.0 46.0 38.0GAPPMAIER, D 67.9

15 MORRIS, N GAPPMAIER, D FLINT, L 1.0 5.0 47.0 43.0DOUGLAS, R 67.7
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE BEAUMONT PARK

LEICESTER BERWICK48.0 41.0 DATE: 06/06/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MORRIS, Nick 3 3 3 2* 3 5 14.0 1.0 15.0

2 PROCTOR, Ty 1 2* 1* 1 4 5.0 2.0 7.0

3 HOWARTH, Kyle EX 2 3 3 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

4 BATES, Josh EX 1* F 0 4 1.0 1.0 2.0

5 DOUGLAS, Ryan 3 0 3 3 2* 5 11.0 1.0 12.0

6 THOMPSON, Dan 2 1 0 2 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

7 THOMPSON, Joe 1* 1 2 0 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, Nicolaj 2 3 1* R 1 5 7.0 1.0 8.0

2 GARCIA, Coty R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 ETHERIDGE, Jye 2* 2* 2 2 R 5 8.0 2.0 10.0

4 GAPPMAIER, Daniel 3 3 0 0 1 5 7.0 0.0 7.0

5 SUMMERS, Aaron 2 0 2 1 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

6 BICKLEY, Kyle 0 0 1 1* 1* 5 3.0 2.0 5.0

7 FLINT, Leon 0 3 0 3 2 3 6 11.0 0.0 11.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N PROCTOR, T FLINT, L 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0MORRIS, N 61.8

2 THOMPSON, D THOMPSON, J BICKLEY, K 3.0 3.0 7.0 5.0FLINT, L 62.7

3 ETHERIDGE, J HOWARTH, K BATES, J 0.0 5.0 7.0 10.0F/Exc F/ExcGAPPMAIER, D 64.1

4 SUMMERS, A THOMPSON, J FLINT, L 4.0 2.0 11.0 12.0DOUGLAS, R 63.0

5 HOWARTH, K BATES, J BICKLEY, K 3.0 3.0 14.0 15.0BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 61.9

6 PROCTOR, T BICKLEY, K SUMMERS, A 5.0 1.0 19.0 16.0MORRIS, N

7 ETHERIDGE, J THOMPSON, D DOUGLAS, R 1.0 5.0 20.0 21.0GAPPMAIER, D

8 THOMPSON, J PROCTOR, T GAPPMAIER, D 3.0 3.0 23.0 24.0FLINT, L 63.3

9 SUMMERS, A BICKLEY, K BATES, J 3.0 3.0 26.0 27.0FHOWARTH, K 62.8

10 ETHERIDGE, J PROCTOR, T GAPPMAIER, D 4.0 2.0 30.0 29.0MORRIS, N 63.0

11 FLINT, L BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N THOMPSON, D 3.0 3.0 33.0 32.0DOUGLAS, R 62.7

12 ETHERIDGE, J BICKLEY, K THOMPSON, J 3.0 3.0 36.0 35.0HOWARTH, K 62.8

13 MORRIS, N SUMMERS, A BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 5.0 1.0 41.0 36.0DOUGLAS, R 64.1

14 THOMPSON, D GAPPMAIER, D BATES, J 2.0 4.0 43.0 40.0FLINT, L 63.7

15 DOUGLAS, R BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N ETHERIDGE, J 5.0 1.0 48.0 41.0RetMORRIS, N 63.5
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE ST.BONIFACE ARENA

PLYMOUTH BERWICK51.0 39.0 DATE: 08/06/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 LAWSON, Richard GUEST 2 2 3 2* 3 5 12.0 1.0 13.0

2 COOK, Zach 1* 0 3 0 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

3 GORET. Steven 0 2 R 3 2.0 0.0 2.0

4 RUML, Dillion 1 1* 2* 3 4.0 2.0 6.0

5 PEDERSEN, Bjarne 2 2 2 3 2* 5 11.0 1.0 12.0

6 BOWTELL, Alfie 2* 1* 1 3 0 3 3 7 13.0 2.0 15.0

7 EDWARDS, Jason GUEST 3 0 2* 3 5.0 1.0 6.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, Nicolaj 3 EX 3 1 1 5 8.0 0.0 8.0

2 GARCIA, Coty R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 ETHERIDGE, Jye 3 3 2 1 4 9.0 0.0 9.0

4 GAPPMAIER, Daniel 2* 0 2 1* 1 5 6.0 2.0 8.0

5 SUMMERS, Aaron 3 3 2 0 0 5 8.0 0.0 8.0

6 BICKLEY, Kyle 0 1 1 1* 1 0 6 4.0 1.0 5.0

7 FLINT, Leon 0 1 3 0 0 5 4.0 0.0 4.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 LAWSON, R COOK, Z FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 50.5

2 BOWTELL, A FLINT, L BICKLEY, K 5.0 1.0 8.0 4.0EDWARDS, Ja 52.3

3 GAPPMAIER, D RUML, D GORET. S 1.0 5.0 9.0 9.0ETHERIDGE, J 51.9

4 PEDERSEN, B BICKLEY, K EDWARDS, Ja 2.0 4.0 11.0 13.0SUMMERS, A 51.5

5 GORET. S RUML, D BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 3.0 3.0 14.0 16.0F/excFLINT, L 52.4

6 LAWSON, R BICKLEY, K COOK, Z 2.0 4.0 16.0 20.0SUMMERS, A 51.7

7 PEDERSEN, B BOWTELL, A GAPPMAIER, D 3.0 3.0 19.0 23.0ETHERIDGE, J 52.1

8 GAPPMAIER, D BOWTELL, A FLINT, L 4.0 2.0 23.0 25.0COOK, Z 51.6

9 SUMMERS, A BICKLEY, K GORET. S 3.0 3.0 26.0 28.0RetBOWTELL, A 53.3

10 ETHERIDGE, J GAPPMAIER, D COOK, Z 3.0 3.0 29.0 31.0LAWSON, R 52.2

11 PEDERSEN, B BICKLEY, K BOWTELL, A 2.0 4.0 31.0 35.0BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 51.4

12 EDWARDS, Ja ETHERIDGE, J FLINT, L 5.0 1.0 36.0 36.0BOWTELL, A 52.5

13 LAWSON, R BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N SUMMERS, A 5.0 1.0 41.0 37.0PEDERSEN, B 51.9

14 RUML, D GAPPMAIER, D BICKLEY, K 5.0 1.0 46.0 38.0BOWTELL, A

15 PEDERSEN, B BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N SUMMERS, A 5.0 1.0 51.0 39.0LAWSON, R
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE WIMBORNE RD

POOLE BERWICK52.0 38.0 DATE: 09/06/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 ANDERSEN, Hans GUEST 3 2 2* 3 2* 5 12.0 2.0 14.0

2 KELEHER, Zane 1 0 0 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

3 WORRALL, Steven 2 2* 3 3 3 5 13.0 1.0 14.0

4 NIELSEN, Stefan 1* 3 2* EX 4 6.0 2.0 8.0

5 KING, Daniel 3 2* 1 1 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

6 COOK, Ben 2 3 1 3 3 1 6 13.0 0.0 13.0

7 HUME, Danyon 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, Nicolaj 2 1 0 2 1 5 6.0 0.0 6.0

2 GARCIA, Coty R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 ETHERIDGE, Jye 3 0 1 2 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

4 GAPPMAIER, Daniel 0 1 0 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

5 SUMMERS, Aaron 1* 3 0 2 0 5 6.0 1.0 7.0

6 BICKLEY, Kyle 1 0 1 2* 1 3 6 8.0 1.0 9.0

7 FLINT, Leon 0 3 2 3 1* 2* 0 7 11.0 2.0 13.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N KELEHER, Z FLINT, L 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0ANDERSEN, H

2 COOK, B BICKLEY, K HUME, D 2.0 4.0 6.0 6.0FLINT, L

3 WORRALL, S NIELSEN, St GAPPMAIER, D 3.0 3.0 9.0 9.0ETHERIDGE, J

4 FLINT, L SUMMERS, A HUME, D 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0KING, D

5 WORRALL, S BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N BICKLEY, K 5.0 1.0 17.0 13.0NIELSEN, St

6 ANDERSEN, H BICKLEY, K KELEHER, Z 2.0 4.0 19.0 17.0SUMMERS, A

7 KING, D GAPPMAIER, D ETHERIDGE, J 5.0 1.0 24.0 18.0COOK, B

8 BICKLEY, K COOK, B KELEHER, Z 1.0 5.0 25.0 23.0FLINT, L

9 NIELSEN, St BICKLEY, K SUMMERS, A 5.0 1.0 30.0 24.0WORRALL, S

10 ANDERSEN, H ETHERIDGE, J GAPPMAIER, D 5.0 1.0 35.0 25.0COOK, B

11 SUMMERS, A KING, D BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 4.0 2.0 39.0 27.0COOK, B

12 ETHERIDGE, J FLINT, L HUME, D 3.0 3.0 42.0 30.0WORRALL, S

13 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N KING, D SUMMERS, A 4.0 2.0 46.0 32.0ANDERSEN, H

14 FLINT, L COOK, B NIELSEN, St 1.0 5.0 47.0 37.0F/ExcBICKLEY, K

15 ANDERSEN, H BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N FLINT, L 5.0 1.0 52.0 38.0WORRALL, S
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE SHEILFIELD PARK

BERWICK REDCAR42.0 48.0 DATE: 12/06/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, Nicolaj 1 2* 2 0 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

2 GARCIA, Coty R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 ETHERIDGE, Jye 1 R 2* 3 2 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

4 GAPPMAIER, Daniel 0 2 1 3 1* 0 6 7.0 1.0 8.0

5 SUMMERS, Aaron 3 1 1 1 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

6 BICKLEY, Kyle 2 3 0 0 2 5 7.0 0.0 7.0

7 FLINT, Leon 1* EX 2* 3 3 1* 0 7 10.0 3.0 13.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 WRIGHT, Charles 3 3 2* 3 3 5 14.0 1.0 15.0

2 STEWART, Jordan R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 ALLEN, Jake 3 1 2* 3 2 1 6 12.0 1.0 13.0

4 ROWE, Anders 0 2* 3 0 0 5 5.0 1.0 6.0

5 PALM TOFT, Micheal 1 R 1 2* 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

6 SARJEANT, James 2 1 0 R 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

7 JENKINS, Jordan 1* 0 2 3 1* 3 6 10.0 2.0 12.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 BICKLEY, K FLINT, L ROWE, An 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0WRIGHT, C 66.3 TBUSK-JAKOBSEN, N

2 SARJEANT, J JENKINS, J FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0F/ExcBICKLEY, K 66.8

3 ROWE, An ETHERIDGE, J GAPPMAIER, D 1.0 5.0 7.0 11.0ALLEN, J 67.0

4 FLINT, L PALM TOFT, M JENKINS, J 5.0 1.0 12.0 12.0SUMMERS, A 66.5

5 GAPPMAIER, D ALLEN, J ETHERIDGE, J 2.0 4.0 14.0 16.0RetWRIGHT, C 65.5

6 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N SARJEANT, J PALM TOFT, M 5.0 1.0 19.0 17.0RetFLINT, L 65.5

7 ALLEN, J SUMMERS, A BICKLEY, K 1.0 5.0 20.0 22.0ROWE, An 67.4

8 JENKINS, J GAPPMAIER, D SARJEANT, J 4.0 2.0 24.0 24.0FLINT, L 67.2

9 ETHERIDGE, J PALM TOFT, M SARJEANT, J 5.0 1.0 29.0 25.0RetGAPPMAIER, D 66.9

10 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N FLINT, L ROWE, An 3.0 3.0 32.0 28.0ALLEN, J 65.9

11 WRIGHT, C SUMMERS, A BICKLEY, K 1.0 5.0 33.0 33.0JENKINS, J 67.5

12 ALLEN, J JENKINS, J FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 36.0 36.0ETHERIDGE, J 66.9

13 PALM TOFT, M SUMMERS, A BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 1.0 5.0 37.0 41.0WRIGHT, C 67.9

14 BICKLEY, K GAPPMAIER, D ROWE, An 3.0 3.0 40.0 44.0JENKINS, J 67.9

15 ETHERIDGE, J ALLEN, J GAPPMAIER, D 2.0 4.0 42.0 48.0WRIGHT, C 67.5
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE SHEILFIELD PARK

BERWICK GLASGOW0.0 0.0 DATE: 26/06/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: RAINED OFF AGREGATE SCORE
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE NORMANBY ROAD

SCUNTHORPE BERWICK47.0 43.0 DATE: 02/07/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 ELLIS, Adam 3 1 1 3 0 5 8.0 0.0 8.0

2 LAMBERT, Simon 1 3 1 0 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

3 PIJPER, Theo 3 2* 0 3 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

4 AARNIO, Tero 1 3 3 2* 2 5 11.0 1.0 12.0

5 JORGENSEN, Thomas 2 1 2 1 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

6 MacDONALD, Josh 0 0 R 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

7 PALIN, Jorden 2 0 3 1 3 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 ETHERIDGE, Jye 0 1 1 0 4 2.0 0.0 2.0

2 GARCIA, Coty R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 SUMMERS, Aaron 0 2* 2* 2 3 5 9.0 2.0 11.0

4 GAPPMAIER, Daniel 2 3 2 3 1 5 11.0 0.0 11.0

5 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, Nicolaj 3 2 1* 2 1 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

6 BICKLEY, Kyle 1 0 F 2 0 5 3.0 0.0 3.0

7 FLINT, Leon 2 3 1 0 3 0 6 9.0 0.0 9.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 FLINT, L LAMBERT, S ETHERIDGE, J 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0ELLIS, A 58.5

2 PALIN, J BICKLEY, K MacDONALD, J 2.0 4.0 6.0 6.0FLINT, L 58.6

3 GAPPMAIER, D AARNIO, T SUMMERS, A 4.0 2.0 10.0 8.0PIJPER, T 59.0

4 JORGENSEN, T FLINT, L PALIN, J 2.0 4.0 12.0 12.0BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 59.0

5 PIJPER, T ETHERIDGE, J BICKLEY, K 5.0 1.0 17.0 13.0AARNIO, T 58.2

6 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N ELLIS, A BICKLEY, K 4.0 2.0 21.0 15.0FLAMBERT, S 59.2

7 SUMMERS, A JORGENSEN, T MacDONALD, J 1.0 5.0 22.0 20.0GAPPMAIER, D 59.1

8 GAPPMAIER, D LAMBERT, S FLINT, L 4.0 2.0 26.0 22.0PALIN, J 58.8

9 BICKLEY, K BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N PIJPER, T 3.0 3.0 29.0 25.0AARNIO, T 59.2

10 SUMMERS, A ELLIS, A LAMBERT, S 1.0 5.0 30.0 30.0GAPPMAIER, D 59.0

11 JORGENSEN, T ETHERIDGE, J MacDONALD, J 2.0 4.0 32.0 34.0RetFLINT, L 59.6

12 SUMMERS, A PALIN, J BICKLEY, K 4.0 2.0 36.0 36.0PIJPER, T 59.1

13 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N JORGENSEN, T ETHERIDGE, J 4.0 2.0 40.0 38.0ELLIS, A 59.8

14 AARNIO, T GAPPMAIER, D FLINT, L 5.0 1.0 45.0 39.0PALIN, J 59.2

15 AARNIO, T BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N ELLIS, A 2.0 4.0 47.0 43.0SUMMERS, A 59.3
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE SHEILFIELD PARK

BERWICK NEWCASTLE51.0 39.0 DATE: 03/07/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 ETHERIDGE, Jye T 1* 1 1* 4 3.0 2.0 5.0

2 GAPPMAIER, Daniel 3 2 0 3 2* 2* 6 12.0 2.0 14.0

3 GARCIA, Coty R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 SUMMERS, Aaron 3 2 1 3 4 9.0 0.0 9.0

5 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, Nicolaj 1* 3 2 2 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

6 BICKLEY, Kyle 1 1 R 0 0 1 6 3.0 0.0 3.0

7 FLINT, Leon 2* 3 2 3 3 3 6 16.0 1.0 17.0

8 PHILLIPS, Daniel 0 1 0.0 0.0 0.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BARKER, Benjamin 0 3 R 3 R R 6 6.0 0.0 6.0

2 ROYNON, Adam R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 MOUNTAIN, Connor 2 2 1* 2 1 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

4 CLEGG, Max 0 1* 0 3 1.0 1.0 2.0

5 WETHERS, Matthew 3 3 2* 3 1 5 12.0 1.0 13.0

6 WRIGHT, James 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 7 12.0 0.0 12.0

7 PARKINSON-BLACKBURN, Jac 0 0 0 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 FLINT, L WRIGHT, J BARKER, B 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0GAPPMAIER, D 65.3 TETHERIDGE, J

2 WRIGHT, J BICKLEY, K PARKINSON-BLACKBUR 4.0 2.0 9.0 3.0FLINT, L 66.5

3 MOUNTAIN, C BICKLEY, K CLEGG, M 4.0 2.0 13.0 5.0SUMMERS, A 69.0

4 FLINT, L BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N PARKINSON-BLACKBUR 3.0 3.0 16.0 8.0WETHERS, M 67.0

5 SUMMERS, A WRIGHT, J PHILLIPS, D 2.0 4.0 18.0 12.0BARKER, B 66.9

6 GAPPMAIER, D ETHERIDGE, J BARKER, B 3.0 3.0 21.0 15.0RetWETHERS, M 67.4

7 MOUNTAIN, C CLEGG, M BICKLEY, K 3.0 3.0 24.0 18.0RetBUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 68.0

8 WRIGHT, J MOUNTAIN, C GAPPMAIER, D 3.0 3.0 27.0 21.0FLINT, L 67.2

9 WETHERS, M SUMMERS, A BICKLEY, K 1.0 5.0 28.0 26.0WRIGHT, J 68.5

10 MOUNTAIN, C ETHERIDGE, J CLEGG, M 4.0 2.0 32.0 28.0GAPPMAIER, D 67.4

11 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N WRIGHT, J BICKLEY, K 2.0 4.0 34.0 32.0BARKER, B 67.8

12 GAPPMAIER, D MOUNTAIN, C PARKINSON-BLACKBUR 5.0 1.0 39.0 33.0FLINT, L 68.6

13 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N ETHERIDGE, J BARKER, B 3.0 3.0 42.0 36.0RetWETHERS, M 67.6

14 WRIGHT, J BICKLEY, K PARKINSON-BLACKBUR 4.0 2.0 46.0 38.0SUMMERS, A 68.7

15 GAPPMAIER, D WETHERS, M BARKER, B 5.0 1.0 51.0 39.0RetFLINT, L 68.7
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE ARMADALE STADIUM

EDINBURGH BERWICK50.0 40.0 DATE: 09/07/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MASTERS, Sam 3 3 3 0 3 5 12.0 0.0 12.0

2 GREAVES, Nathan 2* 0 1 0 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

3 LAWSON, William 0 1* 1 3 2.0 1.0 3.0

4 PICKERING, Josh 3 2 3 3 2* 5 13.0 1.0 14.0

5 WORRALL, Ritchie 1* 3 1 3 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

6 SMITH, Jack GUEST 0 0 F 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

7 THOMSON, Kye 3 2 3 0 3 1 6 12.0 0.0 12.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 ETHERIDGE, Jye 1 3 1* 2* 1* 5 8.0 3.0 11.0

2 GAPPMAIER, Daniel 0 R 2 3 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

3 ANDERSEN, Kasper 2 3 2 2 1* 2 EX 7 12.0 1.0 13.0

4 SUMMERS, Aaron 1* 1* 2 2 2 1 6 9.0 2.0 11.0

5 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, Nicolaj R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

6 FLINT, Leon 2 2 1* EX 0 5 5.0 1.0 6.0

7 BICKLEY, Kyle 1* 0 0 3 1.0 1.0 2.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 GREAVES, N ETHERIDGE, J GAPPMAIER, D 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0MASTERS, S

2 FLINT, L BICKLEY, K SMITH, J 3.0 3.0 8.0 4.0THOMSON, K

3 ANDERSEN, K SUMMERS, A LAWSON, W 3.0 3.0 11.0 7.0PICKERING, J

4 THOMSON, K WORRALL, R BICKLEY, K 3.0 3.0 14.0 10.0ANDERSEN, K

5 PICKERING, J LAWSON, W GAPPMAIER, D 3.0 3.0 17.0 13.0RetETHERIDGE, J

6 FLINT, L ETHERIDGE, J GREAVES, N 3.0 3.0 20.0 16.0MASTERS, S

7 ANDERSEN, K SUMMERS, A SMITH, J 3.0 3.0 23.0 19.0WORRALL, R

8 GAPPMAIER, D GREAVES, N BICKLEY, K 4.0 2.0 27.0 21.0THOMSON, K

9 ANDERSEN, K FLINT, L THOMSON, K 3.0 3.0 30.0 24.0PICKERING, J

10 SUMMERS, A ANDERSEN, K GREAVES, N 3.0 3.0 33.0 27.0MASTERS, S

11 ETHERIDGE, J WORRALL, R SMITH, J 1.0 5.0 34.0 32.0FGAPPMAIER, D

12 ANDERSEN, K LAWSON, W FLINT, L 4.0 2.0 38.0 34.0F/ExcTHOMSON, K

13 SUMMERS, A ETHERIDGE, J MASTERS, S 3.0 3.0 41.0 37.0WORRALL, R

14 SUMMERS, A THOMSON, K FLINT, L 4.0 2.0 45.0 39.0PICKERING, J

15 PICKERING, J SUMMERS, A ANDERSEN, K 5.0 1.0 50.0 40.0F/ExcMASTERS, S
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE SHEILFIELD PARK

BERWICK EDINBURGH32.0 58.0 DATE: 10/07/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 ETHERIDGE, Jye 0 2* 1* 1 4 4.0 2.0 6.0

2 GAPPMAIER, Daniel 2 3 2 2 2 0 6 11.0 0.0 11.0

3 ANDERSEN, Kasper EX 0 2 3 2.0 0.0 2.0

4 SUMMERS, Aaron 1 2 1* 3 1 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

5 WETHERS, Matthew GUEST 1 1* 1 0 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

6 FLINT, Leon F 2 R 0 4 2.0 0.0 2.0

7 BICKLEY, Kyle 1 0 0 1* 4 2.0 1.0 3.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MASTERS, Sam 3 3 2* 3 3 5 14.0 1.0 15.0

2 GREAVES, Nathan 1 1 1 3 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

3 LAWSON, William 2* 0 3 R 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

4 PICKERING, Josh 3 3 0 1* 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

5 WORRALL, Ritchie 3 1 3 2* 2* 5 11.0 2.0 13.0

6 KEMP, Drew GUEST 2* 0 3 3 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

7 THOMSON, Kye 3 2* T 0 2 5 7.0 1.0 8.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 GAPPMAIER, D GREAVES, N ETHERIDGE, J 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0MASTERS, S 65.7

2 KEMP, Dr. BICKLEY, K FLINT, L 1.0 5.0 3.0 9.0FTHOMSON, K 67.0

3 LAWSON, W SUMMERS, A ANDERSEN, K 1.0 5.0 4.0 14.0ExcPICKERING, J 66.1

4 THOMSON, K WETHERS, M BICKLEY, K 1.0 5.0 5.0 19.0WORRALL, R 65.9

5 SUMMERS, A GREAVES, N ANDERSEN, K 2.0 4.0 7.0 23.0MASTERS, S 66.6

6 ETHERIDGE, J WORRALL, R KEMP, Dr. 5.0 1.0 12.0 24.0GAPPMAIER, D 67.2

7 FLINT, L WETHERS, M LAWSON, W 3.0 3.0 15.0 27.0PICKERING, J 67.4

8 GAPPMAIER, D GREAVES, N BICKLEY, K 2.0 4.0 17.0 31.0KEMP, Dr. 67.3

9 GAPPMAIER, D SUMMERS, A THOMSON, K 3.0 3.0 20.0 34.0WORRALL, R 67.8

10 GAPPMAIER, D ETHERIDGE, J PICKERING, J 3.0 3.0 23.0 37.0LAWSON, W 68.1

11 MASTERS, S WETHERS, M FLINT, L 1.0 5.0 24.0 42.0RetGREAVES, N 68.8

12 ANDERSEN, K BICKLEY, K LAWSON, W 3.0 3.0 27.0 45.0RetKEMP, Dr. 68.2

13 WORRALL, R ETHERIDGE, J WETHERS, M 1.0 5.0 28.0 50.0MASTERS, S

14 THOMSON, K PICKERING, J FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 31.0 53.0SUMMERS, A 67.7

15 WORRALL, R SUMMERS, A GAPPMAIER, D 1.0 5.0 32.0 58.0MASTERS, S 68.4
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COMPETITION K.O.C. 2nd ROUND 1st LEGVENUE ASHFIELD STADIUM

GLASGOW BERWICK51.0 39.0 DATE: 30/07/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 COOK, Craig 3 3 2* 2* 2 5 12.0 2.0 14.0

2 NICOL, Broc 2* 0 3 3 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

3 WELLS, Ricky 0 3 3 2 1* 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

4 JENSEN, Sam 3 T 1 EX 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

5 BARKER, Benjamin GUEST 2 1* 2 3 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

6 SEDGMAN, Justin 2 0 2 1* 1 5 6.0 1.0 7.0

7 BAILEY, Connor 1* 1* 1 1* 4 4.0 3.0 7.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 ETHERIDGE, Jye 1 1* 0 1 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

2 GAPPMAIER, Daniel 0 2 2 3 0 5 7.0 0.0 7.0

3 ANDERSEN, Kasper 1* R 1 3 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

4 SUMMERS, Aaron 2 3 0 3 3 5 11.0 0.0 11.0

5 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, Nicolaj 3 1* 2 0 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

6 FLINT, Leon 3 2 0 0 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

7 BICKLEY, Kyle 0 0 0 2* 4 2.0 1.0 3.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 NICOL, B ETHERIDGE, J GAPPMAIER, D 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0COOK, C 57.1

2 SEDGMAN, J BAILEY, C BICKLEY, K 3.0 3.0 8.0 4.0FLINT, L

3 SUMMERS, A ANDERSEN, K WELLS, R 3.0 3.0 11.0 7.0JENSEN, S

4 BARKER, B BAILEY, C BICKLEY, K 3.0 3.0 14.0 10.0BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N

5 GAPPMAIER, D ETHERIDGE, J SEDGMAN, J 3.0 3.0 17.0 13.0WELLS, R

6 FLINT, L BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N NICOL, B 3.0 3.0 20.0 16.0COOK, C

7 SEDGMAN, J BARKER, B ANDERSEN, K 3.0 3.0 23.0 19.0RetSUMMERS, A

8 GAPPMAIER, D BAILEY, C BICKLEY, K 4.0 2.0 27.0 21.0NICOL, B

9 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N JENSEN, S FLINT, L 4.0 2.0 31.0 23.0WELLS, R

10 COOK, C ANDERSEN, K SUMMERS, A 5.0 1.0 36.0 24.0NICOL, B

11 BARKER, B SEDGMAN, J ETHERIDGE, J 3.0 3.0 39.0 27.0GAPPMAIER, D

12 WELLS, R BAILEY, C FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 42.0 30.0ANDERSEN, K

13 COOK, C ETHERIDGE, J BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 5.0 1.0 47.0 31.0BARKER, B

14 BICKLEY, K SEDGMAN, J JENSEN, S 1.0 5.0 48.0 36.0F/ExcSUMMERS, A

15 COOK, C WELLS, R GAPPMAIER, D 3.0 3.0 51.0 39.0SUMMERS, A

Page 13 24/03/2022



COMPETITION K.O.C. 2nd ROUND 2nd LEGVENUE SHEILFIELD PARK

BERWICK GLASGOW42.0 48.0 DATE: 31/07/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE 81.0 99.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 ETHERIDGE, Jye INJURED N 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 GAPPMAIER, Daniel INJURED 0 1 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 ANDERSEN, Kasper 2* 1 1 0 EX 5 4.0 1.0 5.0

4 SUMMERS, Aaron 2 3 0 3 2* 1 6 11.0 1.0 12.0

5 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, Nicolaj 3 2 2 2 2 0 6 11.0 0.0 11.0

6 HUME, Danyon GUEST 0 1* 3 1* 0 3 6 8.0 2.0 10.0

7 BICKLEY, Kyle 3 2* R 1 2 0 6 8.0 1.0 9.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 COOK, Craig 3 3 3 3 3 5 15.0 0.0 15.0

2 NICOL, Broc 1 2* 2 1 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

3 WELLS, Ricky 1 3 3 3 2* 5 12.0 1.0 13.0

4 JENSEN, Sam 0 0 0 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0

5 BARKER, Benjamin GUEST 1 2* 2 1 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

6 SEDGMAN, Justin 2 3 1* 1 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

7 BAILEY, Connor 1* 0 0 1 4 2.0 1.0 3.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 SUMMERS, A NICOL, B GAPPMAIER, D 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0COOK, C 65.9 F/NsETHERIDGE, J

2 SEDGMAN, J BAILEY, C HUME, D 3.0 3.0 5.0 7.0BICKLEY, K 66.1

3 ANDERSEN, K WELLS, R JENSEN, S 5.0 1.0 10.0 8.0SUMMERS, A 66.3

4 BICKLEY, K BARKER, B BAILEY, C 5.0 1.0 15.0 9.0BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 65.9

5 NICOL, B ANDERSEN, K SUMMERS, A 1.0 5.0 16.0 14.0COOK, C 66.3

6 BARKER, B ANDERSEN, K BICKLEY, K 1.0 5.0 17.0 19.0RetSEDGMAN, J 67.0

7 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N HUME, D JENSEN, S 3.0 3.0 20.0 22.0WELLS, R 66.0

8 NICOL, B BICKLEY, K BAILEY, C 4.0 2.0 24.0 24.0HUME, D 67.2

9 BARKER, B SEDGMAN, J ANDERSEN, K 3.0 3.0 27.0 27.0SUMMERS, A 66.5

10 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N HUME, D JENSEN, S 3.0 3.0 30.0 30.0WELLS, R 67.1

11 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N NICOL, B HUME, D 2.0 4.0 32.0 34.0COOK, C 67.5

12 BICKLEY, K SEDGMAN, J ANDERSEN, K 2.0 4.0 34.0 38.0F/ExcWELLS, R 67.7

13 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N BARKER, B BICKLEY, K 2.0 4.0 36.0 42.0COOK, C 67.4

14 SUMMERS, A BAILEY, C JENSEN, S 5.0 1.0 41.0 43.0HUME, D 68.5

15 WELLS, R SUMMERS, A BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 1.0 5.0 42.0 48.0COOK, C 67.8
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE BROUGH PARK

NEWCASTLE BERWICK49.0 40.0 DATE: 01/08/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BARKER, Benjamin 0 1 3 2* 1* 5 7.0 2.0 9.0

2 ROYNON, Adam 2 R 1 2* 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

3 MOUNTAIN, Connor 2* 2 0 2 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

4 CLEGG, Max 3 T 2 3 2 5 10.0 0.0 10.0

5 WELLS, Ricky GUEST 2 3 2 3 4 10.0 0.0 10.0

6 WRIGHT, James 3 1* 1 3 1* 2* 6 11.0 3.0 14.0

7 FREEMAN, Archie 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, Nicolaj 3 0 3 1 3 5 10.0 0.0 10.0

2 FLINT, Leon R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 PIJPER, Theo 1 0 EX 0 4 1.0 0.0 1.0

4 THOMSON, Kye 0 2 2 EX 1 5 5.0 0.0 5.0

5 SUMMERS, Aaron 3 3 3 0 0 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

6 ANDERSEN, Kasper 1 2 3 2* 1 1 3 7 13.0 1.0 14.0

7 BICKLEY, Kyle 1* 1 0 0 4 2.0 1.0 3.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 ROYNON, A ANDERSEN, K BARKER, B 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 63.0

2 ANDERSEN, K BICKLEY, K FREEMAN, A 3.0 3.0 5.0 7.0WRIGHT, J 64.2

3 MOUNTAIN, C PIJPER, T THOMSON, K 5.0 1.0 10.0 8.0CLEGG, M

4 WELLS, R BICKLEY, K FREEMAN, A 2.0 4.0 12.0 12.0SUMMERS, A 64.9

5 MOUNTAIN, C WRIGHT, J BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 3.0 3.0 15.0 15.0ANDERSEN, K 63.6 TCLEGG, M

6 ANDERSEN, K BARKER, B ROYNON, A 1.0 5.0 16.0 20.0RetSUMMERS, A 64.8

7 THOMSON, K WRIGHT, J PIJPER, T 4.0 2.0 20.0 22.0WELLS, R 64.2

8 THOMSON, K ROYNON, A BICKLEY, K 4.0 2.0 24.0 24.0WRIGHT, J 64.8

9 CLEGG, M ANDERSEN, K MOUNTAIN, C 2.0 4.0 26.0 28.0SUMMERS, A 64.9

10 ROYNON, A PIJPER, T THOMSON, K 5.0 0.0 31.0 28.0F/Exc ExcBARKER, B 65.3

11 WELLS, R ANDERSEN, K FREEMAN, A 2.0 4.0 33.0 32.0BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 64.3

12 MOUNTAIN, C WRIGHT, J PIJPER, T 3.0 3.0 36.0 35.0ANDERSEN, K 64.9

13 BARKER, B BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N SUMMERS, A 5.0 1.0 41.0 36.0WELLS, R 65.0

14 WRIGHT, J THOMSON, K BICKLEY, K 5.0 1.0 46.0 37.0CLEGG, M 64.3

15 CLEGG, M BARKER, B SUMMERS, A 3.0 3.0 49.0 40.0BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 64.6
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE SOUTH TEES MOTORSPORTS 

REDCAR BERWICK0.0 0.0 DATE: 06/08/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: RAINED OFF AGREGATE SCORE

Page 16 24/03/2022



COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE SOUTH TEES MOTORSPORTS 

REDCAR BERWICK0.0 0.0 DATE: 06/08/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: RAINED OFF AGREGATE SCORE
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE SHEILFIELD PARK

BERWICK POOLE46.0 44.0 DATE: 07/08/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, Nicolaj 1* 2 3 2* 0 5 8.0 2.0 10.0

2 FLINT, Leon R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 BRENNAN, Tom GUEST 0 2 3 2 2 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

4 WELLS, Ricky GUEST 1 EX 3 1 R 5 5.0 0.0 5.0

5 SUMMERS, Aaron 1* 3 EX 3 4.0 1.0 5.0

6 ANDERSEN, Kasper 2 2* 2* 0 2 3 2 7 13.0 2.0 15.0

7 BICKLEY, Kyle 3 2 0 1 R 5 6.0 0.0 6.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 SCHLEIN, Rory 3 3 1 1 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

2 EDWARDS, Jason GUEST 0 1 0 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

3 WORRALL, Steven 2 1 1* 3 1 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

4 NIELSEN, Stefan 3 0 2 1 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

5 KING, Daniel 3 3 T 0 3 3 6 12.0 0.0 12.0

6 WRIGHT, James GUEST 1 1 0 0 4 2.0 0.0 2.0

7 HUME, Danyon 0 0 2 2 3 5 7.0 0.0 7.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 ANDERSEN, K BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N EDWARDS, Ja 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0SCHLEIN, Rory 66.4

2 ANDERSEN, K WRIGHT, J HUME, D 5.0 1.0 8.0 4.0BICKLEY, K 66.6

3 WORRALL, S WELLS, R BRENNAN, T 1.0 5.0 9.0 9.0NIELSEN, St 66.7

4 BICKLEY, K SUMMERS, A HUME, D 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0KING, D 65.9

5 BRENNAN, T EDWARDS, Ja WELLS, R 2.0 4.0 14.0 16.0F/ExcSCHLEIN, Rory 67.1

6 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N WRIGHT, J BICKLEY, K 2.0 4.0 16.0 20.0KING, D 65.9

7 ANDERSEN, K WORRALL, S NIELSEN, St 5.0 1.0 21.0 21.0SUMMERS, A 66.8

8 HUME, D BICKLEY, K EDWARDS, Ja 4.0 2.0 25.0 23.0WELLS, R 68.2

9 HUME, D WELLS, R WRIGHT, J 4.0 2.0 29.0 25.0BRENNAN, T 66.8 TKING, D

10 NIELSEN, St WORRALL, S ANDERSEN, K 3.0 3.0 32.0 28.0BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 67.2

11 ANDERSEN, K SCHLEIN, Rory SUMMERS, A 2.0 4.0 34.0 32.0F/ExcHUME, D

12 BRENNAN, T BICKLEY, K WRIGHT, J 3.0 3.0 37.0 35.0WORRALL, S 67.0

13 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N SCHLEIN, Rory KING, D 5.0 1.0 42.0 36.0ANDERSEN, K 67.6

14 ANDERSEN, K NIELSEN, St WELLS, R 2.0 4.0 44.0 40.0KING, D 67.3

15 BRENNAN, T WORRALL, S BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 2.0 4.0 46.0 44.0KING, D 67.4
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE SHEILFIELD PARK

BERWICK PLYMOUTH57.0 33.0 DATE: 14/08/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, Nicolaj 2* 1 1 3 EX 5 7.0 1.0 8.0

2 ETHERIDGE, Jye 3 3 2* 3 4 11.0 1.0 12.0

3 FLINT, Leon 3 1 2 3 1 5 10.0 0.0 10.0

4 GAPPMAIER, Daniel 2* 3 0 3 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

5 SUMMERS, Aaron 2 3 3 0 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

6 ANDERSEN, Kasper INJURED 2* 1 2.0 1.0 3.0

7 BICKLEY, Kyle 3 1* 2* 3 0 0 2* 7 11.0 3.0 14.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 CRUMP, Jason 0 2 1 2 2 3 6 10.0 0.0 10.0

2 RUML, Dillion 1 0 1 1* 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

3 COOK, Zach 1 0 0 1* 4 2.0 1.0 3.0

4 KELEHER, Zane 0 1 2 1 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

5 PEDERSEN, Bjarne 3 2 3 1* 2* 5 11.0 2.0 13.0

6 HUME, Danyon EX 0 0 2 4 2.0 0.0 2.0

7 EDWARDS, Jason 1 0 0 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N RUML, D CRUMP, J 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0ETHERIDGE, J 67.3

2 ANDERSEN, K EDWARDS, Ja HUME, D 5.0 1.0 10.0 2.0F/ExcBICKLEY, K 66.9

3 GAPPMAIER, D COOK, Z KELEHER, Z 5.0 1.0 15.0 3.0FLINT, L 66.9

4 SUMMERS, A BICKLEY, K HUME, D 3.0 3.0 18.0 6.0PEDERSEN, B 67.8

5 CRUMP, J FLINT, L RUML, D 4.0 2.0 22.0 8.0GAPPMAIER, D 67.3

6 PEDERSEN, B BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N HUME, D 4.0 2.0 26.0 10.0ETHERIDGE, J 66.9

7 BICKLEY, K KELEHER, Z COOK, Z 5.0 1.0 31.0 11.0SUMMERS, A 67.9

8 ETHERIDGE, J RUML, D EDWARDS, Ja 5.0 1.0 36.0 12.0BICKLEY, K 68.1

9 FLINT, L CRUMP, J GAPPMAIER, D 2.0 4.0 38.0 16.0PEDERSEN, B 68.3

10 KELEHER, Z BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N COOK, Z 4.0 2.0 42.0 18.0ETHERIDGE, J 68.4

11 CRUMP, J RUML, D BICKLEY, K 3.0 3.0 45.0 21.0SUMMERS, A 68.6

12 HUME, D COOK, Z BICKLEY, K 3.0 3.0 48.0 24.0FLINT, L 68.1

13 CRUMP, J PEDERSEN, B SUMMERS, A 3.0 3.0 51.0 27.0BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 67.9

14 BICKLEY, K KELEHER, Z EDWARDS, Ja 5.0 1.0 56.0 28.0GAPPMAIER, D 68.3

15 PEDERSEN, B FLINT, L BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 1.0 5.0 57.0 33.0F/ExcCRUMP, J
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE CENTRAL PARK

KENT BERWICK57.0 33.0 DATE: 17/08/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BATCHELOR, Troy 3 3 2* 1 4 9.0 1.0 10.0

2 MORLEY, Ben 2* 1 3 3 1 5 10.0 1.0 11.0

3 STARKE, Paul 3 3 2 3 F 5 11.0 0.0 11.0

4 HEEPS, Cameron 2* 1 0 3 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

5 NICHOLLS, Scott 3 3 3 3 4 12.0 0.0 12.0

6 MULFORD, Jake 2* 1 0 1 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

7 GILKES, Daniel 3 1 0 1 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, Nicolaj 0 0 1* 2 3 5 6.0 1.0 7.0

2 FLINT, Leon 1 2 1* 2 2* 5 8.0 2.0 10.0

3 ETHERIDGE, Jye EX 0 0 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 GAPPMAIER, Daniel 1 1 2 3 4.0 0.0 4.0

5 SUMMERS, Aaron 2 2 2 3 0 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

6 ANDERSEN, Kasper EX 0 2 1 2 5 5.0 0.0 5.0

7 BICKLEY, Kyle 1 0 T 0 4 1.0 0.0 1.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 MORLEY, B FLINT, L BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0BATCHELOR, T 58.1

2 MULFORD, J BICKLEY, K ANDERSEN, K 5.0 1.0 10.0 2.0F/ExcGILKES, D

3 HEEPS, C GAPPMAIER, D ETHERIDGE, J 5.0 1.0 15.0 3.0F/ExcSTARKE, P 57.6

4 SUMMERS, A GILKES, D BICKLEY, K 4.0 2.0 19.0 5.0NICHOLLS, S 58.1

5 FLINT, L HEEPS, C BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 4.0 2.0 23.0 7.0STARKE, P 57.9

6 SUMMERS, A MORLEY, B ANDERSEN, K 4.0 2.0 27.0 9.0BATCHELOR, T 58.8

7 SUMMERS, A MULFORD, J ETHERIDGE, J 4.0 2.0 31.0 11.0NICHOLLS, S 58.0

8 ANDERSEN, K FLINT, L GILKES, D 3.0 3.0 34.0 14.0MORLEY, B 58.8 TBICKLEY, K

9 STARKE, P ANDERSEN, K HEEPS, C 2.0 4.0 36.0 18.0SUMMERS, A 58.5

10 BATCHELOR, T GAPPMAIER, D ETHERIDGE, J 5.0 1.0 41.0 19.0MORLEY, B 59.5

11 FLINT, L BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N MULFORD, J 3.0 3.0 44.0 22.0NICHOLLS, S 58.1

12 ANDERSEN, K GILKES, D ETHERIDGE, J 4.0 2.0 48.0 24.0STARKE, P 58.6

13 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N BATCHELOR, T SUMMERS, A 4.0 2.0 52.0 26.0NICHOLLS, S 58.6

14 GAPPMAIER, D MULFORD, J BICKLEY, K 4.0 2.0 56.0 28.0HEEPS, C 59.4

15 FLINT, L MORLEY, B STARKE, P 1.0 5.0 57.0 33.0FBUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 59.1
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE PERR BARR (2)

BIRMINGHAM BERWICK53.0 37.0 DATE: 18/08/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 RISS, Erik 3 3 3 2* 3 5 14.0 1.0 15.0

2 GROBAUER, Valentin R R 1 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

3 SHANES, James 2 2 2 3 4 9.0 0.0 9.0

4 MORRIS, Ashley R 1* 0 3 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

5 HARRIS, Chris 3 3 1 3 2* 5 12.0 1.0 13.0

6 CASTAGNA, Paco 2* 1 2 0 2* 5 7.0 2.0 9.0

7 THOMAS, Jack 3 1 1* 1 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BRENNAN, Tom 2 0 3 1 1 5 7.0 0.0 7.0

2 FLINT, Leon 1* 3 3 3 2* 5 12.0 2.0 14.0

3 ETHERIDGE, Jye 3 F R 2 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

4 GAPPMAIER, Daniel 1 2 2 0 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

5 SUMMERS, Aaron 2 1* 1 0 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

6 ANDERSEN, Kasper 0 2 R 1 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

7 BICKLEY, Kyle 1 0 0 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 BRENNAN, T FLINT, L GROBAUER, V 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0RetRISS, E 60.1

2 CASTAGNA, P BICKLEY, K ANDERSEN, K 5.0 1.0 8.0 4.0THOMAS, J 60.8

3 SHANES, J GAPPMAIER, D MORRIS, A 2.0 4.0 10.0 8.0RetETHERIDGE, J 61.6

4 SUMMERS, A THOMAS, J BICKLEY, K 4.0 2.0 14.0 10.0HARRIS, Chris 58.2

5 SHANES, J MORRIS, A BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 17.0 13.0FLINT, L 60.6

6 ANDERSEN, K SUMMERS, A GROBAUER, V 3.0 3.0 20.0 16.0RetRISS, E 60.2

7 GAPPMAIER, D CASTAGNA, P ETHERIDGE, J 4.0 2.0 24.0 18.0FHARRIS, Chris 61.3

8 CASTAGNA, P THOMAS, J ANDERSEN, K 3.0 3.0 27.0 21.0RetFLINT, L 60.5

9 SHANES, J SUMMERS, A MORRIS, A 2.0 4.0 29.0 25.0FLINT, L 60.6

10 GAPPMAIER, D GROBAUER, V ETHERIDGE, J 4.0 2.0 33.0 27.0RetRISS, E 61.3

11 FLINT, L HARRIS, Chris CASTAGNA, P 1.0 5.0 34.0 32.0BRENNAN, T 60.5

12 ETHERIDGE, J THOMAS, J BICKLEY, K 4.0 2.0 38.0 34.0SHANES, J 60.8

13 RISS, E BRENNAN, T SUMMERS, A 5.0 1.0 43.0 35.0HARRIS, Chris 60.0

14 CASTAGNA, P ANDERSEN, K GAPPMAIER, D 5.0 1.0 48.0 36.0MORRIS, A 61.8

15 HARRIS, Chris BRENNAN, T FLINT, L 5.0 1.0 53.0 37.0RISS, E 60.3
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE SHEILFIELD PARK

BERWICK KENT0.0 0.0 DATE: 21/08/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: RAINED OFF AGREGATE SCORE
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE ASHFIELD STADIUM

GLASGOW BERWICK54.0 36.0 DATE: 27/08/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 LAWSON, Richard GUEST 2 3 2* 3 2 5 12.0 1.0 13.0

2 NICOL, Broc 1* 0 1* 3 4 5.0 2.0 7.0

3 BRENNAN, Tom GUEST 0 2 0 1* 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

4 JENSEN, Sam 3 1* 3 3 4 10.0 1.0 11.0

5 WELLS, Ricky 2 3 3 1 4 9.0 0.0 9.0

6 SEDGMAN, Justin 3 2* 2* 2* M 4 9.0 3.0 12.0

7 BAILEY, Connor 1 1* 2 2 0 5 6.0 1.0 7.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, Nicolaj R EX 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 FLINT, Leon 3 3 0 1 1 5 8.0 0.0 8.0

3 ETHERIDGE, Jye 2 1 0 0 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

4 GAPPMAIER, Daniel 1* 0 1 3 2.0 1.0 3.0

5 SUMMERS, Aaron 3 1* 2 0 1 5 7.0 1.0 8.0

6 ANDERSEN, Kasper 2 2 3 1* 3 2 3 7 16.0 1.0 17.0

7 BLAIR, Greg R F 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 LAWSON, R NICOL, B BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0RetFLINT, L 56.4

2 ANDERSEN, K BAILEY, C BLAIR, G 4.0 2.0 7.0 5.0RetSEDGMAN, J 56.9

3 ETHERIDGE, J GAPPMAIER, D BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 10.0 8.0JENSEN, S 57.8

4 WELLS, R BAILEY, C BLAIR, G 3.0 3.0 13.0 11.0FSUMMERS, A 57.5

5 BRENNAN, T JENSEN, S BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 3.0 3.0 16.0 14.0ExcFLINT, L 57.3

6 ANDERSEN, K SUMMERS, A NICOL, B 3.0 3.0 19.0 17.0LAWSON, R 57.4

7 SEDGMAN, J ETHERIDGE, J GAPPMAIER, D 5.0 1.0 24.0 18.0WELLS, R 58.5

8 BAILEY, C NICOL, B FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 27.0 21.0ANDERSEN, K 57.6

9 SUMMERS, A ANDERSEN, K BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 30.0 24.0JENSEN, S 57.8

10 LAWSON, R FLINT, L ETHERIDGE, J 5.0 1.0 35.0 25.0NICOL, B 58.3

11 SEDGMAN, J FLINT, L BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N 5.0 1.0 40.0 26.0WELLS, R 28.9

12 BAILEY, C BRENNAN, T ETHERIDGE, J 3.0 3.0 43.0 29.0ANDERSEN, K 27.8

13 ANDERSEN, K WELLS, R SUMMERS, A 4.0 2.0 47.0 31.0LAWSON, R 28.2

14 SEDGMAN, J GAPPMAIER, D BLAIR, G 5.0 1.0 52.0 32.0JENSEN, S 28.9

15 LAWSON, R SUMMERS, A BAILEY, C 2.0 4.0 54.0 36.0ANDERSEN, K 58.0 ExcSEDGMAN, J
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COMPETITION CHALLENGEVENUE SHEILFIELD PARK

BERWICK BANDITS SELEC BERWICK BULLETS SELECT50.0 40.0 DATE: 28/08/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 SUMMERS, Aaron 2 2 2 3 2 5 11.0 0.0 11.0

2 ETHERIDGE, Jye 0 3 1* 3 1* 5 8.0 2.0 10.0

3 ANDERSEN, Kasper 3 3 3 0 3 5 12.0 0.0 12.0

4 BLAIR, Greg R 0 2 1 1 3 6 7.0 0.0 7.0

5 RATHBONE, Ben 3 0 1 3 1 5 8.0 0.0 8.0

6 DOUGLAS, Kieran 1 1 1 1 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BUSK-JAKOBSEN, Nicolaj 1 2 2 R 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

2 GAPPMAIER, Daniel 3 1* 2 2 3 5 11.0 1.0 12.0

3 FLINT, Leon 2 3 3 3 1 2 6 14.0 0.0 14.0

4 PHILLIPS, Daniel 1* 2 1 0 0 2 6 6.0 1.0 7.0

5 WATSON, Mason 2 0 0 2 F 5 4.0 0.0 4.0

6 MacDONALD, Ryan 0 0 0 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 SUMMERS, A BUSK-JAKOBSEN, N ETHERIDGE, J 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0GAPPMAIER, D 67.3

2 WATSON, M DOUGLAS, K MacDONALD, Ry 4.0 2.0 6.0 6.0RATHBONE, B 69.3

3 FLINT, L PHILLIPS, D BLAIR, G 3.0 3.0 9.0 9.0RetANDERSEN, K 37.5

